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Individual - Stroke Play Fecha: 01-mar-2025, 10:00

HORARIO DE SALIDA

 TEE HORA JUGADORES BARRAS HCE HCJ

1 09:30  DE LA RIVA VAZQUEZ, JORGE  
  ADARO VEGA, IGNACIO  
  FERNANDEZ GALLAGA, JULIO  
  FERNANDEZ GALLAGA, GOYO  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

-0,5
-0,3
1,5
2,5

-2
-2
0
1

1 09:40  PASCOA FERREIRA DA COSTA, FRANCISCA  
  GARCIA MATEO, JIMENA MARIA  
  ISORNA FELPETO, ELENA  
  HUICI CANO, ALEJANDRA  

Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas

0,7
1,1
2,6
4,3

-3
-2
-1
1

1 09:50  CONDINES ZUNGRI, MAURO  
  PRADERA FUSTE, CARLOS  
  BUSTO MANJON, MARIO  
  SAN MARTIN NOGUEIRA, RODRIGO  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

3,1
3,8
4,7
5,6

2
2
3
4

1 10:00  PEDREIRA LUNA, SARA  
  AGRASAR FERNANDEZ, CATALINA  
  ULLOA MORENO, LUCIA  
  PAZOS DE ALMEIDA, CAMILA  

Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas

5,0
5,7
5,9
6,4

2
2
3
3

1 10:10  CHARRO COUSILLAS, MIGUEL  
  ALONSO GARCIA, GUILLERMO  
  RODRIGUEZ DEL CAMPO, MARTIN  
  RODRIGUEZ MIGUEZ, MATEO  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

5,7
5,8
6,3
6,3

4
4
5
5

1 10:20  GALLART NOVAL, GABRIELA  
  NUÑEZ IGLESIAS, BLANCA  
  GOMEZ DE LA FUENTE GARCIA, GABRIELA  
  MESONADA CARPINTERO, PAULA  

Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas

6,5
8,0
10,8
11,0

3
5
7
8

1 10:30  COBAS LOURO, ALVARO  
  CABAL ONIS, MARTIN  
  CONDINES ZUNGRI, FABIO  
  CARRANDI PATIÑO, MANUEL  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

7,8
7,9
8,3
8,4

6
7
7
7

1 10:40  GANCEDO FERNANDEZ, MARTIN  
  CARVAJAL BUSTAMANTE, JUAN ANTONIO  
  SILVA PINTO, AFONSO  
  COLLAR CAMPO, DAVID  

Azules
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

8,4
8,5
8,7
9,2

4
7
7
8

1 10:50  TEMBRAS VAZQUEZ, MATEO  
  CALVAR FERNANDEZ, JUAN PABLO  
  RIOS LOPEZ, NICOLAS  
  BARRANCO GARCIA, GOA  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Azules
Azules

9,7
9,8
10,1
10,2

8
9
6
6

1 11:00  MONEO MUÑOZ, DIEGO  
  GONZALEZ DEL VALLE PASTOR, JAVIER  
  FERNANDEZ-AYALA VIGO, MIGUEL  
  JIMENEZ PARDO, PELAYO  

Azules
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

11,0
11,3
11,9
11,9

7
10
11
11

1 11:10  CALVAR FERNANDEZ, MANUEL  
  BOTANA MOSQUERA, MATEO  
  MANUEL MONTEIRO NUNES, FRANCISCO  
  PAZOS DE ALMEIDA, RAUL ALEJANDRO  

Amarillas
Azules
Amarillas
Azules

12,0
12,8
12,9
13,2

11
8

12
9

1 11:20  SILVA PINTO, MARGARIDA  
  FERNANDEZ VILLABRILLE, MARA  
  GOMEZ DE LA FUENTE GARCIA, MARTINA  
  SANCHEZ SANJUAN, ANA  

Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas

12,6
12,9
16,5
16,7

9
9

13
13
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1 11:30  ROIG VALDENEBRO, JAVIER  
  MOURIÑO ABAL, PEDRO ALEXANDER  
  RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, TEO  
  MESONADA CARPINTERO, PEDRO  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Azules
Amarillas

13,6
13,8
13,8
14,1

13
13
9

13

1 11:40  NUÑEZ IGLESIAS, ANTONIO  
  GONZALEZ GARCIA, ANTONIO  
  HERNANDEZ-LAHOZ VAZQUEZ, CARLOS  
  RIBEIRO LIMA, PEDRO  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Azules

14,4
15,1
15,6
16,3

13
14
15
12

1 11:50  MARTINEZ CEBREIRO, NICOLAS  
  GARCIA IGLESIAS, JUAN  
  BUCETA CORREA, BELTRAN  
  FERREIRO PEDREIRA, SEBASTIAN  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Azules
Azules

16,9
17,4
17,5
18,2

16
17
13
14

1 12:00  GARCIA IGLESIAS, CATALINA  
  GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, CARMEN  
  MIGUEL PENA, SOFIA  
  BARRO HERRERO, JUANA  

Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas

17,1
17,1
17,5
18,0

14
14
14
14

1 12:10  PELAEZ VEGA, MENCIA  
  VEGA CORTE, DANIELA  
  VILLASENIN SANCHEZ, CARMEN  
  HUICI CANO, EUGENIA  

Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas

18,0
18,4
18,4
18,9

14
15
15
15

1 12:20  PRADERA FUSTE, PABLO  
  PONS VILAR, ALVARO  
  RIBEIRO LIMA, AFONSO  
  CASQUERO GONZALEZ, MARCOS  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Azules
Amarillas

18,4
18,5
18,7
19,0

18
18
14
18

1 12:30  DIAZ-NEGRETE CAPA, GABRIELA  
  VAZQUEZ MARTIN, JULIA  
  ARBOLEYA GARCIA, ABRIL  

Rojas
Rojas
Rojas

20,3
20,3
20,8

17
17
17

1 12:40  PEREZ ESTRADA, MATEO  
  CAAMAÑO RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS  
  SANCHEZ SANJUAN, ALVARO  

Amarillas
Azules
Azules

20,4
22,6
24,8

20
18
20

1 12:50  CASTILLO ALONSO, MENCIA  
  DE LA VEGA RUIZ, NOA  
  MIGUEL PENA, CARMEN  

Rojas
Rojas
Rojas

25,0
25,6
27,1

21
22
23

1 13:00  RODRIGUEZ MIGUEZ, MARTINA  
  AGRASAR FERNANDEZ, MARIANA  
  GOBERNADO ORDIZ, JULIA  

Rojas
Rojas
Rojas

28,0
28,3
28,5

24
25
25

1 13:10  CARNERO JARES, CARLOTA  
  PEREZ CARBAJAL, DANIELA  
  PEÑA FERNANDEZ, PALOMA  

Rojas
Rojas
Rojas

29,5
30,6
32,7

26
27
29

1 13:20  MORENO COSTAS, HUGO  
  FACHAL FUENTES, PEDRO  
  PAZ TEJUCA, LUIS  

Azules
Azules
Azules

29,6
30,5
30,7

25
26
26
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